CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff
Augmentation System
Surgical Technique
CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff
Augmentation System
Providing an efficient, simple approach to augmenting partial-and
full-thickness rotator cuff tears, the CuffMend system incorporates
ArthroFlex dermal allograft for supplemental strength and to support

d
28  I  CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff Augmentation System
Ordering Information
CuffMend™ Rotator Cuff Augmentation
Implant System
Product Description Item Number
	■ Two FiberStitch™ Implant 1.5, Curved (RC) w/ 2
Polyester Implants and 2-0 FiberWire® Sutures
	■ Two 3.5 mm PushLock® Anchors, BioComposite,
Self-Punching
	■ Graft Spreader
	■ Three #0 FiberWire Sutures, 38 in (blue)
	■ FiberLink™ SutureTape, 0.9 mm, w/ loop (white/blue)
	■ TigerLink™ SutureTape, 0.9 mm, w/ loop (white/black)
	■ HD Scorpion™ Needle w/ MegaLoader
	■ Knot Pusher/Suture Cutter with w/ Portal Skid
AR-19041S
Implants
Product Description Item Number
FiberStitch Implant 1.5, Straight (RC) w/ 2 Polyester
Implants and 2-0 FiberWire
AR-19032S
FiberStitch Implant 1.5, Curved (RC) w/ 2 Polyester
Implants and 2-0 FiberWire
AR-19032C
3.5 mm PushLock Anchors, BioComposite,
Self-Punching
AR-1926BCSP
3.5 mm PushLock Anchors, PEEK, Self-Punching AR-1926PSSP
ArthroFLEX® Dermal Allograft
Product Description Item Number
ArthroFlex Dermal Allograft, 20 mm × 25 mm
× 1.0 mm, decellularized dermis w/ Matracell
technology
AFLEX402
ArthroFlex Dermal Allograft, 25 mm × 30 mm
× 1.0 mm, decellularized dermis w/ Matracell
technology
AFLEX403
ArthroFlex Dermal Allograft, 25 mm × 30 mm
× 2.0 mm, decellularized dermis w/ Matracell
technology
AFLEX202
ArthroFlex Dermal Allograft, 20 mm x 30 mm
x 3.0 mm, decellularized dermis w/ Matracell
technology
AFLEX352
Instrumentation and Graft Preparation
Product Description Item Number
Knot Pusher/Suture Cutter w/ Portal Skid AR-5845
Graft Spreader AR-19007GS
FiberLink SutureTape, 0.9 mm w/ Loop (white/blue) AR-7559
TigerLink SutureTape, 0.9 mm w/ Loop (white/black) AR-7559T
#0 FiberWire Suture, 38 in (blue) AR-7254
FastPass Scorpion SL Suture Passer AR-13999MF
HD Scorpion Needle AR-13999HDN
FiberWire Scissor AR-11796
Autograft Tissue Compression System
Product Description Item Number
Instrument Set, ATCS AR-19081S
Compression Plates, ATCS, Single Use AR-19083
FiberLoop® Suture, 20 in (blue), 76 mm straight
needle w/ 7 mm loop
AR-7253
Cannulas and Cannula Accessories